
Menu

€ 2,70

€ 4,50

€ 5,50

€ 4,50

HOT DRINKS

Espresso 

Double espresso 

Long espresso / Americano 

Espresso macchiato 

Cappuccino 

Flat white 

Latte macchiato 

Tea 

Fresh ginger tea 

Fresh mint tea

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Zero, Orangina, Sprite, Icetea, San Pellegrino, Tonic

CRAFT BEER 

At Bistro Nomade, it's not just about good food. Our craft beer menu changes regularly with unique brews from local

breweries and rare gems from around the world. 

What you can discover with us: 

Local and international IPAs, NEIPAs, Stouts, Enigma, Pale Ale, East & West Coast IPAs, Sours and other hoppy

delights.

Prices range from €6.00 ​​to €10.00 per unit (can or bottle). Our team is happy to advise you!

WINE

Red wine, 

White wine, 

Rosé wine, 

Bottle of wine                                                

QUALITY DIGESTIVE

If you're passionate about spirits, Whisky, Rum, Gin, Vodka, we have some real gems! 

Give it a try! 

Price between €8.00 and €25.00 per unit (4cl). 

 LET OUR TEAM ADVISE YOU!

€ 5,00

€ 3,50

€ 3,50

€ 5,50

€ 5,50

€ 5,50

€ 5,50

€ 8,00

€ 8,00

€ 8,00

€ 37,50


