

BISTRO NOMADE

Menu

HOT DRINKS

Espresso	€ 2,70
Double espresso	€ 5,00
Long espresso / Americano	€ 3,50
Espresso macchiato	€ 3,50
Cappuccino	€ 4,50
Flat white	€ 5,50
Latte macchiato	€ 5,50
Tea	€ 5,50
Fresh ginger tea	€ 5,50
Fresh mint tea	€ 5,50

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Zero, Orangina, Sprite, Icetea, San Pellegrino, Tonic	€ 4,50
--	--------

CRAFT BEER

At Bistro Nomade, it's not just about good food. Our craft beer menu changes regularly with unique brews from local breweries and rare gems from around the world.

What you can discover with us:

Local and international IPAs, NEIPAs, Stouts, Enigma, Pale Ale, East & West Coast IPAs, Sours and other hoppy delights.

Prices range from **€6.00** to **€10.00** per unit (can or bottle). Our team is happy to advise you!

WINE

Red wine,	€ 8,00
White wine,	€ 8,00
Rosé wine,	€ 8,00
Bottle of wine	€ 37,50

QUALITY DIGESTIVE

If you're passionate about spirits, Whisky, Rum, Gin, Vodka, we have some real gems!
Give it a try!

Price between **€8.00** and **€25.00** per unit (4cl).

LET OUR TEAM ADVISE YOU!

